По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: sro@nt-rt.ru    www.sor.nt-rt.ru
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31

insert the designator(s) at the end of the model
number.
How to OrderBourdon Tube Pressure Switch
401LC -K050-U6-C1A-RR
Housing
Adjustable Range
Accessories
Dimensions
The dimensions shown are for reference only and are subject to change without notice. Contact the
factory for certified drawings for a particular model number. All dimensions are expressed as millime-
ters over inches. (Linear = mm/in.)
401RN Weathertight 401LC Explosion Proof
Model Number System
Adjustable Range AccessoriesHousing
Designator Description
PP
Paper tag attached with plastic tie to
housing.
RR
Stainless Steel tag attached with
stainless steel wire to housing.
TT
Stainless steel tag permanently at-
tached to housing.
VV Fungicidal varnish. Exterior only.
YY Epoxy coating. Exterior only.
14685 West 105th Street, Lenexa, Kansas  66215         913-888-2630        Toll Free  800-676-6794         sorinc.com
 Form 1059 (04.14) ©SOR Inc.
Drawing 0090191Drawing 0090322
ISO-9001
14685 W 105TH ST LENEXA, KS 66215  USA
913-888-2630
SORINC.COM
57.1
2.25
111.1
4.37
192.3
7.57
108.0
4.25
TYP
54.0
2.13
TYP
71.4 MIN
2.81
149.5 MIN
5.88
8.7
0.34
34.0
1.34
106.2
4.18
Model Name: 0090191.ASSEM//0
PRODUCT CERTIFICATION DRAWING
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE ±1/16 IN
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
MMLINEAR = IN
DRAWN BY
M SMITH
CHECKED BY
K MITCHELL
ENGINEER APPROVAL
S BOAL
DATE
3/31/11
THIS DRAWING IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF SOR.
NO USE WHATSOEVER OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED
HEREON, NOR REPRODUCTION IN WHOLE OR PART MAY BE
MADE WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SOR.
TITLE